  Bevflo BH
Materials of Construction Food Safety
 Highly effective filtering area
 Integrity testable in situ
 Repeatedly steamable in situ
 Santisable and regenerable
 Thermowelded construction
 EC - listed materials for food contact

E: info@envirogen.com
Ordering Guide
Bacterial Retention
ABSOLUTE FILTRATION
RATING IN LIQUIDS
ACCEPTABLE LIMIT FOR
PRESSURE HOLD TEST*
TEST
PRESSURE Nr. 1
30” cartridge
Nr. 8
30” cartridges
0.45µm ≤ 0.12 bar ≤ 0.13 bar 1.1  bar
0.65µm ≤ 0.14 bar ≤ 0.15 bar 0.8 bar
0.80µm ≤ 0.12 bar ≤ 0.13 bar 0.6 bar
1.2µm ≤ 0.12 bar ≤ 0.13 bar 0.5 bar
 *The values are related to 5 minutes and are indicative as they depend on the housing
volume upstream of the filter element
ABSOLUTE FILTRATION
RATING (Micron)
 BACTERIAL RETENTION
FOR 10” CARTRIDGE
0.45µm ≥ 1010 Leuconostoc oenos
0.65µm ≥ 1012 Saccharomyces cerevisiae
0.8µm ≥ 1011 Saccharomyces cerevisiae
1.2µm ≥ 1011 Saccharomyces cerevisiae
BEVFLO BHcartridges are
proven to retain the
micro-organism reported in